City of Rialto

Council Chambers
150 S. Palm Ave.
Rialto, CA 92376

Regular Meeting - Final

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

REGULAR MEETING - 10:00 A.M.

Rialto City Hall, Council Chambers, 150 S. Palm Ave. Rialto CA 92376

Water Subcommittee




Water Subcommittee

Regular Meeting - Final July 24, 2024

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENTS

REVIEW/APPROVAL OF MINUTES

WS-24-1584

Minutes from the May 29, 2024 Meeting

Attachments: ~ Minutes May 29 2024 Meeting.pdf

PRESENTATIONS

REPORTS/DISCUSSION ITEMS

WS-24-1597

WS-24-1594

WS-24-1587

WS-24-1586

WS-24-1588

Introductory meeting with Sevana Bioenergy, LLC

Update on the Rialto Habitat Nature Center

Office of Energy Infrastructure Safety Underground Safety Board: Notice
of Probable Violation. (ACTION)

Attachments: Notice of Probable Violation.pdf

Staff recommends that the Water Subcommittee provide feedback on
canceling and/or rescheduling the Regular Water Subcommittee
Meeting of October 23, 2024 and November 27, 2024. (ACTION)

Utility Manager Update.

Attachments:  Attachment 1 - RWS-Veolia Monthly Operating Report_reporting period _May 2024 _JU

UPCOMING MEETINGS/OTHER DISCUSSION ITEMS

ADJOURNMENT
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