City of Rialto

Council Chambers 150 S. Palm Ave. Rialto, CA 92376



Regular Meeting - Final

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

REGULAR MEETING - 10:00 A.M.

Rialto City Hall, Council Chambers, 150 S. Palm Ave. Rialto CA 92376

Water Subcommittee

Water Subcommittee Regular Meeting - Final July 24, 2024

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENTS

REVIEW/APPROVAL OF MINUTES

WS-24-1584 Minutes from the May 29, 2024 Meeting

Attachments: Minutes May 29 2024 Meeting.pdf

PRESENTATIONS

REPORTS/DISCUSSION ITEMS

<u>WS-24-1597</u>	Introductory meeting with Sevana Bloenergy, LLC
WS-24-1594	Update on the Rialto Habitat Nature Center
WS-24-1587	Office of Energy Infrastructure Safety Underground Safety Board: Notice of Probable Violation. (ACTION) <u>Attachments:</u> Notice of Probable Violation.pdf
WS-24-1586	Staff recommends that the Water Subcommittee provide feedback on canceling and/or rescheduling the Regular Water Subcommittee Meeting of October 23, 2024 and November 27, 2024. (ACTION)
<u>WS-24-1588</u>	Utility Manager Update.
	Attachments: Attachment 1 - RWS-Veolia Monthly Operating Report reporting period. May 2024. II

UPCOMING MEETINGS/OTHER DISCUSSION ITEMS

ADJOURNMENT